V13                                    www.microne.com.cn                          Page 1 of 14
ME2808
Voltage Detectors, ME2808 Series
General Description
ME2808 Series are a set of three-terminal low
power voltage detectors implemented in NMOS
technology. Each voltage detector in the series
detects a particular fixed voltage ranging from 2.0V

 Package
  X：SOT23
     P：SOT89-3
T：TO-92
       M3：SOT23-3
        U4：FBP1*1-4
              N4：DFN1.2*1.6-4
       M5：SOT23-5
Detection Voltage
Function
Product Type
Product Series
Environment mark
Microne
 product series  product description
ME2808A25XG VIN=H    L  VDET =2.5V；VIN Falling edge detection；Package：SOT23
ME2808A36XG VIN=H    L  VDET =3.6V；VIN Falling edge detection；Package：SOT23
ME2808A22M3G VIN=H    L  VDET =2.2V；VIN Falling edge detection；Package：SOT23-3
ME2808A27M3G VIN=H    L  VDET =2.7V；VIN Falling edge detection；Package：SOT23-3
ME2808A33M3G VIN=H    L  VDET =3.3V；VIN Falling edge detection；Package：SOT23-3
ME2808A60M3G VIN=H    L  VDET =6.0V；VIN Falling edge detection；Package：SOT23-3
ME2808A30PG VIN=H    L  VDET =3.0V；VIN Falling edge detection；Package：SOT89-3
ME2808A27TG VIN=H    L  VDET =2.7V；VIN Falling edge detection；Package：TO-92
ME2808A42N4CG VIN=H    L  VDET =4.2V；VIN Falling edge detection；Package：DFN1.2*1.6-4
ME2808A42M5G VIN=H    L  VDET =4.2V；VIN Falling edge detection；Package：SOT23-5
ME2808A44PG VIN=H    L  VDET =4.4V；VIN Falling edge detection；Package：SOT89-3
ME2808A33U4AG VIN=H    L  VDET =3.3V；VIN Falling edge detection；Package：FBP1*1-4
ME2808B28M3G VIN=L    H  VDET =2.8V；VIN Rising edge detection；Package：SOT23-3
NOTE:  At present ,there are nineteen kinds of detection voltage value: 2.2V、2.4V、2.5V、2.7V、
2.8V、3.0V、3.2V、3.3V、3.5V、3.6V、3.8V、3.9V、4.0V、4.2V、4.3V、4.4V、4.5V、5.0V、6.0V。
If you need other detection voltage and package, please contact our sales staff.
V13                                    www.microne.com.cn                          Page 3 of 14